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Class 
Coverage 

Status Topic Speaker Date Email 
 

Overhage Conf (6:00 – 7:30) 
 
Conf (7:30 – 9:00) 

Course Overview/HCIT Industry 
 
Health Information Exchanges 

John Glaser 
 
Marc Overhage, MD, PHD, CMIO 
Siemens Health Services 

1/14/13 John.glaser@siemens.com 
 
Marc.overhage@siemens.com 

Glaser Conf  6:00 – 7:30 
 
 
Conf 7:30 – 9:00 

Clinical Decision Support 
 
 
Health Care IT Industry Overview (cont) 

Harm Scherpbier, MD, CMIO 
Main Line Health 
 
John Glaser 

1/28/13 
 

scherpbierH@mlhs.org 

Glaser  Conf (6:00 – 7:30) 
 
 
Conf (7:30 – 9:00) 

Big Data  in Health Care 
 
 
Health Care IT Industry Overview (cont) 

Dan Garrett, Partner 
PwC 
 
John Glaser 

2/4/13 
 
 

Daniel.garrett@us.pwc.com 
Asst: Nadine.gravnese@us.pwc.com 

Glaser Conf (6:00 – 7:30) 
 
 
Conf (7:30 – 9:00) 

Venture Capital Perspective of Healthcare IT 
 
 
IT Ramifications of Payment Reform 

Ray Falci, Managing Director 
Cain Brothers 
 
John Glaser 

2/11/13 rfalci@cainbrothers.com 

Glaser Conf (6:00 – 9:00) 
 

IT Strategy and Effectiveness John Glaser 2/18/13 
 

  

Glaser Conf  6:00 – 7:30  
 
 
Conf (7:30 – 9:00) 

Business Intelligence and Analytics 
 
 
Management Roles and Issues 

Ben Loop, Director, Business 
Intelligence, Siemens Health Services 
 
John Glaser 

2/25/13 Benjamin.loop@siemens.com 

 

Glaser Conf  6:00 – 7:30  
 
 
 
Conf 7:30 – 9:00 

Federal Government Healthcare IT Initiatives 
 
 
 
International Markets for Healthcare IT 

Farzad Mostashari, MD 
National Coordinator for Healthcare 
Information Technology, HHS 
 
Hartmut Schaper, SrVP International 
Markets, Siemens Health Services 

3/11/13 
 

Farzad.mostashari@hhs.gov 
Asst: Amanda.curylo@hhs.gov 
 
 
Hartmut.schaper@siemens.com 
Andrea.roth@siemens.com 

Glaser 
 

Conf (6:00 –7:30) 
 
Conf (7:30 – 9:00) 

Case – IOM Report 
 
Case – Healthcare IT Entry into the Middle East 
 

John Glaser 
 
Randy Lipps, CEO 
Omnicell 

3/18/13  
 
randyl@omnicell.com 
VICTORIAB@omnicell.com 

Glaser 
 

Conf (6:00 – 7:30) 
 
 
Conf (7:30 – 9:00) 

Healthcare IT and Clinical Transformation 
 
 
Life Sciences Perspectives of IT 
 

Jim Walker, MD, Chief Health 
Information Officer, Geisinger 
 
Joe Touey, Sr. VP, GlaxoSmithKline 
 

3/25/13 jmwalker@geisinger.edu 
paorzolek@geisinger.edu 
 
Joseph.v.touey@gsk.com 
Karen.P.Karpinski@gsk.com 
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Glaser Conf (6:00 – 7:30) 

 
 
Conf (7:30 – 9:00) 

Strategic Use of IT in an Academic Medical 
Center 
 
Case - CPOE 

Stephanie Reel, CIO 
Johns Hopkins 
 
John Glaser 

4/1/13 
 

sreel@jhu.edu 

Glaser Conf (6:00 – 7:30) 
 
 
Conf (7:30 – 9:00) 

Trends in the Healthcare IT Industry 
 
 
Case – Siemens Health Services Business 
Challenges 

Jim Adams, Managing Director 
Advisory Board 
 
John Glaser 

4/8/13 adamsj@advisory.com  
 

Glaser Conf (6:00 – 7:30) 
 
 
Conf (7:30 – 9:00) 

Payer Perspectives on Information Technology 
 
 
Assessing IT Value 

Carolyn Luther, Consultant 
Fluid Edge 
 
John Glaser 

4/15/13 
 

cluther@fluidedgeconsulting.com 

 
 
TA: Evan Lin 
Ph: 646-331-8241 
Email: evanlin@wharton.upenn.edu    
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